
AIP Credentialed Members

First name Last name AIP 
Credential

Email City State Country 

Todd Brand CP-T toddbrand@hotmail.com Airdrie AB Canada
Sarah Merkle CPP-T smerkle@civility.co Birmingham AL United States
Omar Atiq CP otatiq@gmail.com Little Rock AR United States
Alvin Gage CPP-T al@algage.com Avondale AZ United States
Paul Lamb CP-T paullamb.wildblue@gmail.com Bisbee AZ United States
Kenneth Reed CP klrdmd@gmail.com Marana AZ United States
Joe Theobald CP-T jltheobald@cox.net Tucson AZ United States
Eli Mina CPP-T eli@elimina.com Vancouver BC Canada
Justin Schmid CP jschmid@shaw.ca Surrey BC Canada
Bruce Bishop CP brucebishop99@gmail.com San Diego CA United States
S. David Shapiro CPP gavelmaven@aol.com El Cerrito CA United States
Mark Desrosiers CP topgumendo@gmail.com Columbia CT United States
E. Marie Wilson CPP-T wilsonem@ix.netcom.com Westbrook CT United States
Ann Warner CPP anniona@comcast.net Wilmington DE United States
Wanda Sims CP wmsims1@verizon.net Kissimmee FL United States
Carol Davis CP-T cjd418@comcast.net Atlanta GA United States
C Barry McCarty CPP barrymccarty@gmail.com Clarkesville GA United States
Cleon Babcock CPP-T ccbabcock@aol.com Des Moines IA United States
Jim Lohr CPP jlohrconsulting@gmail.com Ames IA United States
Laura Meade CP laurameade@meadeparlipro.com Cedar Rapids IA United States
John Navins CP johnnavins@aol.com Springfield IL United States
Nancy Sylvester CPP-T nancyksylvester@gmail.com Rockford IL United States
Barry Glazer CPP-T preside@att.net Indianapolis IN United States
Ann Rempel CPP-T parli07@yahoo.com Wichita KS United States
Ruth Ryan CP-T ryan8980@bellsouth.net Louisville KY United States
Susan Eads Role CP serole@parliamentaryservicesllc.com New Orleans LA United States
Alison Wallis CP-T alisonwallis@mac.com Gretna LA United States
Michael Malamut CPP-T michael@michaelmalamut.com Dedham MA United States
Walter Carson CPP wcarson43@yahoo.com Woodbine MD United States
Michael Swift CPP-T mswiftrp@parligroup.com Baltimore MD United States
Colette Trohan CPP-T cctrohan@agreatmeeting.com Silver Spring MD United States
Richard Flowerdew CP ricflowgas@aol.com Falmouth ME United States
Jeanette Williams CP-T jn-williams@prodigy.net Rochester MN United States
Steven Cook CP sdcook@gmail.com Clayton NC United States
James Morgan CP jbattlemorgan@gmail.com Wilmington NC United States
Jim Slaughter CPP-T jim@jimslaughter.com Greensboro NC United States
Brandon Walters CP brandonhwalters@gmail.com Raleigh NC United States
Thomas Havelka CP tomhav49@gmail.com Columbus NE United States
Shannon Sun CPP-T shannonsun0907@gmail.com Parsippany NJ United States
Valoree Althoff CPP-T eerolav@hotmail.com Farmington NM United States
Daniel Ivey-Soto CP-T daniel@meeting.ninja Albuquerque NM United States
Dollie McPartlin CP-T d_mcpartlin@msn.com Las Vegas NV United States
Steven Gounardes CP-T drgdds1@gmail.com Brooklyn NY United States
Ann Homer CPP-T ahomercps@aol.com Cortland NY United States
David Jackson CP-T jacksondi@aol.com Huntington Station NY United States
Kathryn Johnson CP kathryngjohnson@mac.com Tannersville NY United States
Robert Peskin CP rmpeskin@cs.com Garden City NY United States
Nilda Rivera CP nildarivera2002@gmail.com ELLENVILLE NY United States
Adrian Stratton CP adrian.stratton@gaacc.com New York NY United States
Mary Remson CPP-T meetings4u@att.net Westerville OH United States
Christopher Cavin CP-T cj@cjcavin.com Guthrie OK United States
W. Craig Henry CPP-T henrywc@dbameeting.com Oklahoma City OK United States
Atul Kapur CPP-T atulkapur@yahoo.com Ottawa ON Canada
James Lochrie CPP-T jim@allaboutmeetingsinc.com Toronto ON Canada
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Lori Lukinuk CP-T lalukinuk@tbaytel.net Thunder Bay ON Canada
Jason Robinson CP jasonrconsulting@gmail.com Mississaugua ON Canada
Teresa Stone CP-T teresastoneprprn@gmail.com Pendleton OR United States
Daniel Foster CP-T foster@psu.edu State College PA United States
Jonathan Jacobs CPP jjparlia@yahoo.com Philadelphia PA United States
Marie-Lynn Diaz De Leon CP-T mldleon@hotmail.com Toa Baja PR Puerto Rico
Helen McFadden CP htmcf@ftc-i.net Cades SC United States
Teresa Vosburgh CPP tvosburgh@gmail.com Seneca SC United States
Kay Crews CPP-T kay@dallasparliamentarian.com Dallas TX United States
Charles Schulz CPP-T charlesschulz@bellsouth.net Memphis TN United States
Lucy Anderson CP-T lucyhicks@aol.com Houston TX United States
Betty Green CPP-T bsg@bettygreen.com Fort Worth TX United States
Glen Hall CP-T parlicert@gmail.com Abilene TX United States
Jodie Sanders CP jodie.sanders@gmail.com Fort Worth TX United States
Ronald Stinson CP-T ronrstinson@aol.com San Antonio TX United States
Clyde Waggoner CP clydewaggoner@gmail.com Houston TX United States
Gerry Anne Woods CP gerrywoods.esq@gmail.com Commerce TX United States
Lee Woodward CP woodwardlee@hotmail.com La Porte TX United States
Jesse Binnall CPP-T jesse.binnall@gmail.com Alexandria VA United States
Rachel Miller-Bleich CP r.miller.bleich@gmail.com Burke VA United States
Jason Morgan CP jvm.rules.order@gmail.com Vienna VA United States
Kevin Connelly CP tdk91692@gmail.com Federal Way WA United States
K. Ann McCartney CP-T ann@silverbeach.com Bellingham WA United States
Paul McClintock CP-T pmcclintock@gmail.com Bothell WA United States
Roger Hanshaw CPP rhanshaw@bowlesrice.com Wallback WV United States

Page 2 of 2


